Money Place Back#

Show #201224306: The Challenge 1 (10/24/2024-10/27/2024)
702. CRHA CCNNP: COC Nov Horse NP Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T 267
1T 109
3 265
4 263

| Lean For Chocolate
Pecas Nite

Ruf Being A Star
Some Kind Of Smart

Raney L Fichtner
Andrea Lee-Royer
Michelle Shaffer

Jeanne Rosenberg

70.50
70.50
69.00
65.50

3.50
3.50
2.00
1.00

Raney L Fichtner
Andrea Lee-Royer
Michelle Shaffer

Jeanne Rosenberg



